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School

Humboldt

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Wabhlert Catholic, Dubuque
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City

Algona

Williamsburg

Mount Vernon
Nevada
Independence

Clear Lake

Solon

Benton Community
Grinnell

West Delaware
MOC-Floyd Valley
Atlantic

Harlan Community
Webster City

Carroll

Washington

Creston

Center Point-Urbana
Keokuk

Charles City
Hampton-Dumont/CAL
Mount Pleasant
Assumption, Davenport
Knoxville

Sioux Center
Fairfield
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley
Central DeWitt
Perry

Maquoketa

South Tama County
Fort Madison

Postseason Manual
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2024 IHSAA FOOTBALL

CLASS 3A

TEAM RECORD

OPPONENTS’ RECORDS OPPONENTS OPPONENTS’
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Pct.
.8571
1.0000
1.0000
.8571
.8571
.8571
.8571
.7143
.7143
.7143
.7143
.7143
.7143
5714
5714
.7500
5714
4286
5714
.7143
4286
.4286
4286
4286
.2857
.4286
.2857
.4286
1429
.2857
1429
1429
.2857
1429
.0000
.0000

w
40
29
25
32
31
28
28
37
34
31
31
30
29
35
35
27
36
43
32
24
38
31
33
26
36
28
38
24
42
32
39
40
29
38
37
33

L
23
34
38
31
32
35
35
27
29
32
32
33
34
28
28
43
28
20
31
39
26
32
30
37
27
35
25
40
21
31
24
23
35
25
26
30

Pet. W L

.6349 290 270
4603 318 250
.3968 319 241
.5079 306 254
4921 299 247
4444 208 262
4444 278 275
.5781 266 291
56397 280 266
4921 294 252
4921 296 271
4762 285 275
.4603 289 278
.5556 307 253
.5556 290 256
.3857 324 302
.5625 273 306
.6825 279 288
.5079 300 262
.3810 285 282
.5938 280 299
4921 289 271
.5238 258 309
4127 312 248
5714 286 261
4444 263 290
.6032 252 315
.3750 300 272
.6667 278 268
.5079 273 294
.6190 288 265
.6349 269 291
4531 279 286
.6032 264 289
.5873 256 305
.5238 263 297

Pct.

5179
.5599
.5696
.5464
.5476
.5321
.5027
AT76
.5128
.5385
.5220
.5089
.5097
.5482
5311
.5176
4715
4921
.5338
.5026
.4836
.5161
.4550
.5571
.5229
4756
4444
.5245
.5092
4815
.5208
.4804
4938
AT74
4563
.4696

Standings at Bound

RATINGS PERCENTAGE INDEX (RPI) FOLLOWING WEEK 7 %

RPI

.6890
.6876
.6662
.6485
.6429
.6211
.6138
.6040
.5984
.5870
.5829
5737
.5679
.5597
.5554
.5553
.5431
6397
.5382
.5364
.5043
4743
4709
4548
4521
4463
4444
4325
4309
4180
4159
4118
.4005
.3991
.3343
.3138


https://www.iahsaa.org/manuals/football-postseason/
https://www.gobound.com/ia/ihsaa/football/2023-24/standings

